STMicroelectronics - STM8AF5288TDY Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

package outline: deleted footnote.
Updated Figure 60: STM8AF526x/8x/Ax and STM8AF6269/8x/Ax
ordering information scheme1.
Added Section 13: STM8 development tools.
22-Oct-2009 5
Updated Table 1: Device summary: added STM8AF5178,
STM8AF519A and STM8AF619A.
Table 55. Document revision history (continued)
Date Revision Changes
DocID14395 Rev 15 125/125
STM8AF526x/8x/Ax STM8AF6269/8x/Ax
125
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on